

\234

C.A.No. 812 OF 2004
ITEM No.11

Court No. 1

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 3 In Civil Appeal No.812/2004

NAVEEN KOHLI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NEELU KOHLI

Respondent (s)

(for early hearing and Office Report)

Date : 20/01/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s) Dr.A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.
Ms. Lalita Kohli, Adv.

for M/s Manoj Swarup & Co., Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Arvind Varma, Adv.

Ms. Amita Rajora, Adv.
Ms. Shomila Bakshi, Adv.
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application is allowed.
List the appeal for hearing after four months.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master
Court Master