

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 812 OF 2004

NAVEEN KOHLI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NEELU KOHLI

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 16/02/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s)

Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Lalita Kohli, Adv.

Ms. Mona Rajvanshi, adv.

Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Vrinda Bajaj, Adv.

Mr. Amit Bhandari, Adv.

for M/S Manoj Swarup & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Shobha Dikshit, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Malvika Trivedi, Adv.

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

2.30 Dr. A.M. Singhvi, learned senior counsel started his submissions at 1

p.m. and concluded at 2.45 p.m. Thereafter, Ms. Shobha Dikshit, learned senior

counsel started her submissions and concluded at 3.40 p.m.

Hearing concluded. Judgment reserved.

[Charanjeet Kaur]

[Om Praka

sh]

Court Master

Court Mas

ter

Books cited :

2005(2)SCC 22 = 2004 (10) SCALE 153

1995(2) SCC 7

2001(4) SCC 250

2002(2) SCC 73 at 84

2004(7) SCC 747

199(3)SCC 620

2001 (4)SCC 125