

N ITEM No.IB
For Judgment

Court No.2

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.812/2004

Naveen Kohli

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Neelu Kohli
Respondent (s)

Resp

Date : 21/03/2006 This Petition was called on for judgment today.

For Appellant (s) Mr.Manoj Swarup, Adv.for

M/s Manoj Swarup & Co.

For Respondent (s) Ms.Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

dari pronounced Hon'ble Mr. Justice Dalveer Bhan

Justice B.N. the judgment of the Bench comprising Hon'ble Mr.

Agrawal, Hon'ble Mr. Justice A.K. Mathur and self.

hear their own The appeal is disposed of. The parties to b

costs.

(Usha Bhardwaj)

Court Master

(Madhu Saxena)

Court Master

Signed reportable judgment is placed on the file.