

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NOS.4 AND 5 OF 2006 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.812 OF 2004

NAVEEN KOHLI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NEELU KOHLI

Respondent(s)

(For modification of Court's Order dated 21/3/2006 and for clarification  
of Court's Order dated 21/3/2006)

Date: 15/09/2006 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s)

(I.A.No.5)

Dr. A.M. Singhvi,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Manoj Swarup,Adv.

Ms. Lalita Kohli,Adv.

Mr. Anubhav Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Manish Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Amit Bhandari,Adv.

Mr. Amit Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Sumit Babbar,Adv.

for M/s Manoj Swarup & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

(I.A.No.4)

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

Ms. Shomila Bakshi,Adv.

Ms. Rani Mishra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A. NO.4:

Learned counsel seeks permission to withdraw the interlocutory application. Permission accorded.

The interlocutory application is, thus, dismissed as withdrawn.

I.A. NO.5:

List on 29th September, 2006.

[ Alka Dudeja ]

Court Master

[ Om Prakash ]

Court Master